
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
23 
46 
47 
24 
33 
75 
88 
27 
51 
26 
4 

22 
30 
8 
9 
5 

10 

3 

Name 
Georgie Zouein 
Khaled Ray Saab (N) 
Anastassiya Safonova 
Jamie Day 
Theo Kekati 
Ethan Walsh 
Gaia Eichenberger 
Alex Connor (N) 
Mohamed  Al Habsi 
Oscar Mc Elroy 
Nadim Khneisser (N) 
Hamish Foster 
Matthew Hunt (N) 
Ali Al Shamsi (N) 
Omar Al Khoori (N) 
Diraf Keinde (N) 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi (N) 

Ziggy Kermanshahchi 

Class 
125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

10 

Total Tm 
12:29.074 
12:29.271 
12:30.643 
12:31.183 
12:31.988 
12:33.487 
12:35.467 
12:37.160 
12:38.891 
12:42.758 
12:43.654 
12:47.081 
12:50.300 
12:57.505 
12:57.781 
12:58.076 
13:01.344 

12:22.952 

Diff 

0.197 
1.569 
2.109 
2.914 
4.413 
6.393 
8.086 
9.817 

13.684 
14.580 
18.007 
21.226 
28.431 
28.707 
29.002 
32.270 

DQ 

Gap 

0.197 
1.372 
0.540 
0.805 
1.499 
1.980 
1.693 
1.731 
3.867 
0.896 
3.427 
3.219 
7.205 
0.276 
0.295 
3.268 

Best Tm 
1:05.322 
1:05.211 
1:04.778 
1:04.647 
1:05.528 
1:05.573 
1:05.843 
1:04.878 
1:05.439 
1:06.492 
1:06.689 
1:07.203 
1:07.513 
1:08.045 
1:07.413 
1:05.960 
1:08.440 

1:04.801 

In Lap 
8 

10 
10 
10 
10 
8 

10 
8 
7 

10 
6 
8 
8 

10 
9 
6 
7 

10 

Points 
75 
65 
57 
50 
44 
39 
35 
32 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

#51 - 10s penalty - Causing a collision 
#3 - DQ technical non-conformity. Articles 9.3 and  A3.4.8 a of UAE RMC Technical Regulation 
Results are provisional pending a technical inspection by ATC UAE (ASN) following an official appeal 

Printed: 03/11/2014 3:05:33 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.197 

Avg. Speed 

57.671 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.647 

Best Speed 

66.824 

Best Lap by 

24 - Jamie Day 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 2 

Final Micro Max 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:26:17 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.200 km 

31/10/2014 03:55 PM 
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